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 101,320

 110,494

 107,959

 105,311

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 328

 3,814

 8,610

 23,247

 59,267

 1,253

 1,018

 3,783

 271

 4,305

 10,066

 40,495

 49,178

 1,503

 999

 3,677

 269

 3,555

 9,195

 39,194

 49,140

 1,625

 956

 4,025

 265

 5,915

 10,793

 14,496

 66,457

 2,006

 1,402

 3,977

 51,422  46,534  3,364

 57,268  50,113  3,113

 55,737  48,974  3,248

 53,587  48,704  3,020

 173  146  9

 1,975  1,733  106

 4,544  3,931  135

 12,410  10,449  388

 30,076  28,272  919

 600  560  93

 551  435  32

 1,093  1,008  1,682

 146  119  6

 2,251  1,955  99

 5,400  4,518  148

 21,849  18,062  584

 25,167  23,344  667

 763  675  65

 533  433  33

 1,159  1,007  1,511

 146  114  9

 1,802  1,656  97

 4,874  4,182  139

 21,019  17,489  686

 25,255  23,250  635

 863  692  70

 488  443  25

 1,290  1,148  1,587

 140  122  3

 3,062  2,700  153

 5,931  4,684  178

 7,780  6,456  260

 33,697  31,890  870

 959  954  93

 705  663  34

 1,313  1,235  1,429

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  721,203
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District

 87,930

 107,166

 101,023

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 309

 1,877

 44,726

 15,028

 19,134

 1,123

 877

 4,856

 356

 2,382

 24,202

 11,405

 62,532

 1,191

 824

 4,274

 340

 2,413

 19,037

 12,953

 60,490

 1,418

 744

 3,628

 47,642  36,345  3,943

 56,283  47,393  3,490

 53,350  44,728  2,945

 177  124  8

 955  887  35

 26,587  17,314  825

 8,049  6,733  246

 9,518  9,319  297

 546  514  63

 478  364  35

 1,332  1,090  2,434

 186  160  10

 1,233  1,106  43

 14,406  9,329  467

 6,219  5,009  177

 31,907  29,836  789

 594  504  93

 475  330  19

 1,263  1,119  1,892

 184  146  10

 1,284  1,067  62

 10,945  7,785  307

 6,908  5,809  236

 31,725  27,999  766

 747  608  63

 409  322  13

 1,148  992  1,488

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District
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 36,849

 42,505

 44,115

 35,058

 54,629

 48,522

 38,877

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 122

 1,102

 6,307

 10,499

 16,805

 513

 401

 1,100

 100

 1,257

 7,495

 18,413

 12,976

 645

 420

 1,199

 118

 1,174

 6,939

 18,800

 14,552

 769

 397

 1,366

 107

 1,805

 8,193

 6,097

 16,237

 836

 552

 1,231

 198

 710

 36,839

 7,560

 6,374

 592

 445

 1,911

 177

 791

 19,682

 5,415

 19,953

 566

 387

 1,551

 138

 785

 15,225

 5,860

 14,692

 641

 325

 1,211

 20,589  15,361  899

 23,974  17,642  889

 24,516  18,633  966

 19,608  14,640  810

 32,013  21,072  1,544

 27,985  19,367  1,170

 22,624  15,390  863

 77  42  3

 600  466  36

 3,539  2,675  93

 5,900  4,448  151

 9,515  7,031  259

 272  216  25

 240  156  5

 446  327  327

 61  38  1

 719  516  22

 4,249  3,142  104

 10,347  7,828  238

 7,476  5,320  180

 363  260  22

 249  157  14

 510  381  308

 67  47  4

 616  528  30

 3,847  2,988  104

 10,524  7,987  289

 8,217  6,161  174

 422  321  26

 226  164  7

 597  437  332

 56  48  3

 972  790  43

 4,741  3,327  125

 3,440  2,553  104

 9,150  6,869  218

 424  386  26

 300  247  5

 525  420  286

 121  71  6

 388  312  10

 22,560  13,649  630

 4,189  3,252  119

 3,474  2,806  94

 307  251  34

 258  165  22

 716  566  629

 99  75  3

 433  348  10

 12,089  7,224  369

 3,078  2,261  76

 11,087  8,650  216

 316  219  31

 256  127  4

 627  463  461

 85  51  2

 464  311  10

 9,141  5,846  238

 3,246  2,509  105

 8,659  5,873  160

 360  265  16

 188  134  3

 481  401  329

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  300,555       
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District
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 32,116

 30,443

 28,442

 37,618

 10,477

 30,767

 34,797

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 89

 1,070

 327

 3,971

 25,667

 276

 136

 580

 67

 1,194

 430

 6,106

 21,703

 288

 141

 514

 77

 796

 357

 4,948

 21,324

 263

 111

 566

 89

 1,494

 532

 2,908

 31,324

 368

 198

 705

 38

 427

 1,264

 1,596

 6,681

 145

 71

 255

 84

 643

 776

 1,894

 26,476

 219

 101

 574

 97

 579

 711

 2,370

 30,131

 255

 107

 547

 15,812  15,674  630

 14,927  14,996  520

 14,169  13,783  490

 18,470  18,509  639

 5,031  5,236  210

 15,344  14,891  532

 17,558  16,702  537

 41  46  2

 572  479  19

 140  186  1

 1,961  1,938  72

 12,730  12,617  320

 123  132  21

 61  74  1

 184  202  194

 28  37  2

 602  566  26

 184  237  9

 3,080  2,945  81

 10,641  10,809  253

 139  139  10

 67  71  3

 186  192  136

 43  32  2

 417  358  21

 158  194  5

 2,468  2,405  75

 10,710  10,386  228

 133  125  5

 49  60  2

 191  223  152

 47  42

 764  702  28

 236  285  11

 1,480  1,388  40

 15,433  15,550  341

 171  180  17

 95  97  6

 244  265  196

 18  19  1

 213  202  12

 610  632  22

 783  796  17

 3,222  3,387  72

 66  75  4

 35  34  2

 84  91  80

 43  39  2

 345  288  10

 371  399  6

 972  900  22

 13,295  12,873  308

 99  102  18

 47  54

 172  236  166

 50  45  2

 318  251  10

 308  399  4

 1,192  1,151  27

 15,326  14,465  340

 121  120  14

 50  56  1

 193  215  139

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,660       
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District

District

District

District
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District

 32,355

 37,546

 35,402

 32,635

 22,824

 27,877

 27,349

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 117

 1,642

 1,976

 8,777

 16,795

 464

 481

 2,103

 104

 1,854

 2,141

 15,976

 14,499

 570

 438

 1,964

 74

 1,585

 1,899

 15,446

 13,264

 593

 448

 2,093

 69

 2,616

 2,068

 5,491

 18,896

 802

 652

 2,041

 73

 740

 6,623

 5,872

 6,079

 386

 361

 2,690

 95

 948

 3,744

 4,096

 16,103

 406

 336

 2,149

 105

 1,049

 3,101

 4,723

 15,667

 522

 312

 1,870

 15,021  15,499  1,835

 18,367  17,475  1,704

 17,052  16,558  1,792

 15,509  15,555  1,571

 10,598  10,037  2,189

 12,954  13,135  1,788

 13,168  12,636  1,545

 55  58  4

 803  788  51

 865  1,070  41

 4,549  4,063  165

 7,831  8,624  340

 205  212  47

 250  205  26

 463  479  1,161

 57  44  3

 930  873  51

 967  1,139  35

 8,422  7,289  265

 7,050  7,215  234

 261  276  33

 217  205  16

 463  434  1,067

 36  35  3

 769  770  46

 869  1,000  30

 8,027  7,097  322

 6,328  6,703  233

 308  246  39

 213  219  16

 502  488  1,103

 37  32

 1,326  1,208  82

 954  1,072  42

 2,860  2,515  116

 9,114  9,471  311

 364  388  50

 310  319  23

 544  550  947

 38  34  1

 354  373  13

 3,417  3,033  173

 3,077  2,685  110

 2,822  3,126  131

 173  188  25

 185  165  11

 532  433  1,725

 44  46  5

 455  470  23

 1,946  1,706  92

 2,169  1,848  79

 7,525  8,313  265

 179  183  44

 172  149  15

 464  420  1,265

 49  50  6

 502  505  42

 1,496  1,540  65

 2,470  2,149  104

 7,740  7,661  266

 266  223  33

 171  132  9

 474  376  1,020

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  215,988       


